Modular Hybrid Inverters in 50KW and 125KW per Module to build large scale Decentralised Hybrid
Energy Storage Systems
The ESSM3 Series, offers a range of modular PCS units in 50 or
125KW modules allowing to reach 2.4MW in off-grid, On-grid or
Hybrid configuration.
The units may be installed indoor or outdoor. For outdoor
applicaitons, the ESSM# series includes temperature isolated
cabinets and their temperature controlled AC units as well as the

21
Modular Decentralized Energy Storage Hybrid Inverters
Ordering Information
ESSM3-50KI IP65 Bidirectional Inverter with PV input,  50KW, 3Phase, 350-750Vdc, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
ESSM3-125KI IP65 Bidirectional Inverter with PV input,  125KW, 3Phase, 350-750Vdc, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
ESSM3-BAT102 IP 54 Outdoor LFP Battery, 102.4KWh with EMS, Cooling, communication but without Static Switch
ESSM3-BAT197 IP 54 Outdoor LFP Battery, 197KWh with EMS, Cooling, communication but without Static Switch
ESSM3-BAT215 IP 54 Outdoor LFP Battery, 215KWh with EMS, Cooling, communication but without Static Switch
ESSM3-BAT233 IP 54 Outdoor LFP Battery, 233KWh with EMS, Cooling, communication but without Static Switch
ESSM3-STS-100KI STS unit for 2 x 50KW inverters in off-grid mode
ESSM3-STS-250KI STS unit for 5 x 50KW Inverters in off-grid mode
ESSM3-EMS2 2nd Level EMS for on-Grid parallel application for ESSM3 systems
ESSM3-PCB Power Control Box
ESSM3-WIFI Stick Wifi Logger
ESSM3-ACM 3 Phase AC Meter without CTs
ESSM3-CK1 Connecting Kit for 1 x ESSM3-50KI and ESSM3-BAT102
ESSM3-CK2 Connecting Kit for 1 x ESSM3-50KI and 1 x ESSM3-BAT197
ESSM3-CK3 Connecting Kit for ESSM3-50KI with an Additional Battery Cabinet
Ref. Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are protected trade marks. E24®
is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.